## Gulfstream Park Horsemen's Bookkeeper Account AUTHORIZATION of MANAGING PARTNER for the distribution of purses

RE: Horse: \_\_\_\_\_

Account:

## To Gulfstream Park Horsemen's Bookkeeper Corporation:

- 1. The total number of legal Owners associated with the above referenced Horse is \_\_\_\_\_\_.
- 2. The undersigned is the Managing Partner for the above referenced Gulfstream Park Horsemen's Bookkeeper Account and hereby authorizes and directs Gulfstream Park Horsemen's Bookkeeper Corporation to distribute the purses (associated with the above Horse and deposited to this Account), to be made payable to the following Owners, in the purse amounts equal to the following percentages (%):

1.	Owner:address:	%	
2.	Owner:address:	%	
3.	Owner:address:	%	
4.	Owner:address:	%	
5.	Owner:address:	0%	

The undersigned Managing Partner assumes full responsibility and liability for the acts associated with, and relied upon, pursuant to this Authorization and hereby releases Gulfstream Park Horsemen's Bookkeeper Corporation from any and all liability for the acts or omissions of the Managing Partner, including any misrepresentation, misuse of this authorization, or any misappropriation of funds by the Managing Partner. Full tax liability on related purse winnings shall reside with the Managing Partner despite any transfers made. The execution of this Authorization shall revoke, without further action, any prior Authorization of Managing Partner associated with the above referenced Horse (for purses deposited to the above referenced Account).

Managing Partner:

signature

6.	Owner:address:	%
7.	Owner:address:	%
8.	Owner:address:	%
9.	Owner:address:	%
10.	Owner:address:	%
11.	Owner:address:	%
12.	Owner:address:	%
13.	Owner:address:	%

The undersigned Managing Partner assumes full responsibility and liability for the acts associated with, and relied upon, pursuant to this Authorization and hereby releases Gulfstream Park Horsemen's Bookkeeper Corporation from any and all liability for the acts or omissions of the Managing Partner, including any misrepresentation, misuse of this authorization, or any misappropriation of funds by the Managing Partner. Full tax liability on related purse winnings shall reside with the Managing Partner despite any transfers made. The execution of this Authorization shall revoke, without further action, any prior Authorization of Managing Partner associated with the above referenced Horse (for purses deposited to the above referenced Account).

Managing Partner:

signature